name: telephone:

Spanish Values

-2023 Azul y Garanza
Viura

B 2022 Menade

Verdejo

2021 Mustiguillo Vineyards ""Mestizaje'* Blanco
Merseguera, Malvasia, Viognier

-2021 Mustiguillo Vineyards "*Mestizaje'* Tinto
Bobal, Garnacha, Syrah

12.50%

13.00%

13.50%

13.50%

Navarra DO

Vino de la Tierra

Castllay Leon DO

Vin de Espafa

Vino de Pago El Terrerazo DOP

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

retail price

$17.00

$17.00

$15.00

$17.00

today

$15.30

$15.30

$13.50

$15.30

by-the-case

$14.45

$14.45

$12.75

$14.45

quantity



